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Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
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Cido 9 - ro¢nik 2011/2012
Dobruska 12.11.2011
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D - SKK HoticeD
SKP kuzelky Hradec Krélové - TICerveny Kostelec B
TJ Uragan Milovice - SKK Ji¢inC
TJDvir Krélové nad Labem - TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
TJ Novéa Paka - SKK HoticeC
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - TJJilemniceB
TJCerveny Kostelec C - SKK Vrchlabi C
Tabulka:
1. TJCerveny Kostelec B 9 8 0 1 10638
2. SKK HoticeC 9 6 0 3 84:60
3. TJCerveny Kostelec C 9 6 0 3 81:63
4. TJSpartak Rokytnicenad JzeeouB 9 5 1 3 76:68
5. SKK Ji¢ginC 9 5 0 4 80:64
6. SKP kuzelky Hradec Krélové 9 5 0 4 78:66
7. TJIDvur Krdové nad Labem 9 5 0 4 70:74
8. SKK HoticeD 9 4 1 4 78:66
9. TJUragan Milovice 9 4 1 4 71:73
10. SKK Vrchlabi C 9 4 0 5 74:70
11. TJ NovaPaka 9 4 0 5 72:72
12. TJJlemniceB 9 3 15 62:82
13. TJLokomotiva Trutnov C 9 1 0 8 42:102
14. TJLokomotiva Trutnov D 9 1 0 8 34:110
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TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 2326 2:14 2438 SKK Hofice D
SLAVIK Kard bc. 407 20 359 DYMACEK Martin
REHAK Libor 394 02 400 DYMACEK Zdengk
KRULISOVA Véclava 385 02 458 ZIVR Ladislav
KUKLA Véaclav 359 02 388 MAZURA Martin
JANKTO Franti3ek ing. 394 02 430 KRACMAR Frantidek
HRUZA David 387 02 403 KRACMAR Frantisek

rozhodé&i: KACER Milan
divaka: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:53



SKP kuzelky Hradec Kralové 2594 4:12 2652 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B
PROK OP Jiti 391 02 440 ADAMU Frantisek
HANZLICEK David 461 2.0 416 VLCEK Michal
MIKOLASEK Ladislav 453 2.0 428 BALCAR Danid
VISEK Petr 439 02 466 JANKO L ukas
NEMECEK Jaroslav 405 02 450 KASPAR Jindrich
BERANEK Frantisek 445 02 452 MYL Kamil
rozhod&i: DIVIS Zdengk
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 1:30
TJ Uragén Milovice 2643 12:4 2493 SKK Jiéin C
SOUCEK Miroslav 464 220 434 BRUMLICH Jiti
SOUCEK Véclav 458 2.0 431 MAZACEK Martin
HRUSKA Vlastimil 401 02 402 STRAUSS Vladimir
SANDA Miroslav 418 02 420 KRIVKA Ladislav
FUCHS Toméas 454 2:0 380 PORTYS Petr
JAROS Pavd 448 2.0 426 KOLAR Josef
rozhodé&i: SOUCEK Véaclav
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:00
TJ Dvar Kralové nad Labem 2409 2:14 2524 TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad
Jizerou B
JANECEK Jan 408 02 441 VOLF Jan
SNYTR Martin st. 415 02 433 NOVOTNY Zdengk
SULC Miroslav 397 02 398 VIZEK Jaroslav
DEDEK Jaroslav 403 02 412 HARTYCH Stanislav
NERUDA Véclav 415 20 411 JANOUCH Petr
JANECEK Petr 371 02 429 VALASEK Milan
rozhodéi: DEDEK Jaroslav
divaka: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ NovaPaka 2338 4:12 2406 SKK HoficeC
ANTOS Josef 376 02 425 DUFKOVA Andrea
ERLEBACH Jaromir 358 02 301 VLASEK Bartol omg;j
FAJFER Jaroslav 395 02 401 HNYKOVA Monika
BAJER Jifi 405 02 419 KU(::EROVA Michaela
KOUT Jiii 390 20 389 KOSTAL Radek
ROLF Ales 414 20 381 PADEVET Otto

rozhodéi: FEJFAR Jaroslav
divakia: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30



TJ Lokomotiva Truthnov C 2387 12:4 2382 TJJdilemniceB
SKODA Jiti 406 20 382 VRABCOVA Hana
ROZSIVAL Jiti 385 20 377 KRAL Josef
POTUCEK Jiti 388 20 377 TRYZNA Pave
DOLEZAL Josef 406 02 421 éULC} Libor
BABKA Milos 376 02 436 ZUZANEK Frantisek
ROSZLER Zbyngk 426 2.0 389 VRABEC Lubo$
rozhodé¢i: ROZSIVAL Jifi
divakia: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 2583 10:6 2503 SKK Vrchlabi C
KEJZLAR Zdengk 433 20 392 GLOS Josef m.
VODICKA Vladimir 429 02 453 SIMUNKOVA Renata
LINHART Petr 448 2.0 386 KYNCL Petr
NEUMANN Lubo$ 396 02 398 LUX Jaroslav
JANKO Pave 445 20 420 MARSIK Zdengk
SKODA Antonin 432 02 454 STASTNIK Vladimir

rozhodéi: KEJZLAR Zdengk
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik:

2. start: SULC Miroslav (Dvar Kréové 00500)

1. start: STRAUSS Vladimir (Ji¢in , 21027), BERANEK FrantiSek (Hradec Kréové 00001), KOUT Jiti
(N. Paka, 12223)

Pofadi jednotlivct:

. JANKO Luka3
. ZIVR Ladislav
. HANZLICEK David

KASPAR Jindtich
FUCH§ Tomas
VALASEK Milan

. BAJER Jiii

. STASTNIK Vladimir
. JANECEK Jan

. VLCEK Michal

. MYL Kamil

. DYMACEK Zdengk
. VISEK Petr

. HARTYCH Stanislav
. KUDRNAC Oldtich
. KRACMAR Frantisek
. KEJZLAR Zdenek

. TRYZNA Pavel

. DIVIS Zdengk

. KOSTAL Radek

. JANKO Pavd

C. Kostelec B
Horice D
Hradec Krélové
C. Kostelec B
Milovice
Rokytnice B
N. Paka
Vrchlabi C
Dvuar Krdlové
C. Kostelec B
C. Kostelec B
Horice D
Hradec Krélové
Rokytnice B
Dvuar Krdlové
Horice D

C. Kostelec C
Jilemnice B
Hradec Krélové
Horice C

C. Kostelec C
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. FAJFER Jaroslav
35.
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37.
38.
30.
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. KYNCL Petr
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. JANKTO FrantiSek ing.
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56.
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63.
. SOUCEK Véaclav
65.
66.
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68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
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77.
78.

ADAMU Frantisek
KUCEROVA Michagla
SIMUNKOVA Renata
JANOUCH Petr
SKODA Antonin
ROLF Ales

PORTYS Petr
NOVOTNY Zdengk
BALCAR Daniel
MARSIK Zdengk
NEUMANN Lubo$
DUFKOVA Andrea

BURES Miroslav
REHAK Libor
KRAL Josef

JAROS Pavd
VANICEK Jifi
SOUCEK Miroslav
VODICKA Vladimir
VLASEK Bartolomgj
KOLAR Josef

KACER Milan
RUML Dominik
LINHART Petr
SLAVIK Kard bc.
HRUSKA Vlastimil
SANDA Miroslav
KRACMAR Frantigek
SKODA Jiii
ROSZLER Zbyngk

VRABEC Lubos
DEDEK Jaroslav
KRIVKA Ladislav
MAZACEK Martin
SULC Libor
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
KRULISOVA Véclava
BRUMLICH Jiii
PADEVET Otto

SNYTR Martin st.
ERLEBACH Jaromir
JANECEK Petr
HNYKOVA Monika
ROZSIVAL Jiti
POTUCEK Jiti
VIZEK Jaroslav
BABKA Milos

LUX Jaroslav
DOLEZAL Josef
HRUZA David
GLOS Josef ml.
DYMACEK Martin
NERUDA Véclav

C. Kostelec B
Horice C
Vrchlabi C
Rokytnice B
C. Kostelec C
N. Paka

Jigin C
Rokytnice B
C. Kostelec B
Vrchlabi C
C. Kostelec C
Horice C

N. Paka

Jigin C
Trutnov D
Jilemnice B
Milovice

Hradec Krélové

Milovice
C.Kostelec C
Horice C
Jicin C
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov D
Hotice D
C.Kostelec C
Trutnov D
Milovice
Milovice
Hotice D
Trutnov C
Trutnov C
Trutnov D
Jilemnice B
Dvuar Krdlové
Jicin C

Jicin C
Jilemnice B
N. Paka
Trutnov D
Jicin C
Horice C
Milovice
Dvuar Krdlové
N. Paka
Dvuar Krdlové
Horice C
Trutnov C
Trutnov C
Rokytnice B
Trutnov C
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C
Trutnov D
Vrchlabi C
Hotice D
Dvuar Krdlové
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406,8
406,5
406,2
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404,3
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400,3
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389,3
387,7
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414
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415
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415
415
415
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415
414
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5/5
5/5



79. VRABCOVA Hana
80. BAJER Bohuslav

MARAS Jan

VYDRA Antonin
BERANEK Frantidek
DUSEK Radoslav
PROK OP Jiti
MIKOLASEK Ladislav
SPULAK Leos

VOLF Jan

NEMECEK Jaroslav

NOVOTNY Zdengk ngjml.

CERMAK Frantigek
ZUZANEK Frantisek
SULC Miroslav
VCELIS Miroslav
BICISTE Jan
VOREL FrantiSek
ZUZANEK Ivan
ANTOS Josef
INQUORT Véclav
FAJSTAUER Dugan
KAZDA Vojtéch
SOLC Martin
JAROS David
HAVEL Tomés
MAZURA Martin
STRAUSS Vladimir
POKORNY Josef

VAN STEELANTOVA llona

REHAK Pavel
TRYZNA Lukas
KUKLA Véclav

BILY Michad
KOSTKA Lukés

SYS Lukas

NEMEC Ladislav
KOUT Jiii

KOMAREK Karel
NAVRATIL Zden¢k ing.
SNYTR Jakub
KOMAREK Viktor
SOBKOVA Dana
FISERA Jaroslav
BERGEMANN Lubomir
TUREK Kard
HORACEK Petr
BRAUN Jan
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva

Jilemnice B

N. Paka
Rokytnice B
N. Paka
Hradec Krélové
Milovice
Hradec Krélové
Hradec Krélové
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice B
Hradec Krélové
Rokytnice B
Jigin C
Jilemnice B
Dvar Krdlové
Milovice
Hradec Kréalové
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B

N. Paka
Horice C
Jilemnice B

N. Paka
Hradec Krélové
Milovice

N. Paka
Horice D

Jicin C
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C
Trutnov D
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov D

C. Kostelec C
Milovice
Jilemnice B
Trutnov D

N. Paka

Jicin C
Trutnov C

Dvar Krdlové
Jicin C
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B

381,0
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445,2
445,0
442,0
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432,5
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428,0
426,7
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413,0
413,0
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410,7
408,0
406,0
405,5
405,3
405,0
404,0
404,0
403,3
403,0
402,9
402,0
400,2
400,0
399,5
397,0
394,6
394,0
394,0
392,8
391,5
390,0
387,0
384,8
379,4
376,0
376,0
374,0
363,5
362,0
350,0
338,0
327,0
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2/6
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3/5
1/6
1/6
2/6
3/5
1/6
1/6
1/5
3/5
1/6
3/5
1/5
3/6
1/5
2/4
1/6
2/4
1/5
1/5
2/6
2/4
1/6
1/5
2/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
1/6
2/6
1/5
1/6
1/5
1/6



NejblizSi zapasy:

10. kolo

18.11.11 pa 17:00 SKK Hofice D - SKK Vrchlabi C

18.11.11 p& 17:00 TJJilemnice B - TJ Cerveny Kostelec C

18.11.11 pa 19:30 SKK Hofice C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C

18.11.11 pa& 17:00 TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - TJ Novéa Paka
17.11.11 ¢ 18:00  SKK Jicin C - TJ Dvdr Krélové nad Labem

18.11.11 pa& 17:00 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B - TJ Uragan Milovice

17.11.11 ¢t 09:00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D - SKP kuZelky Hradec Kralové



